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(2021/2022 Arabic Full Immersion Programs) 

 
Semester Programs 

 

Semester I  2021/2022: 
An Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 

12 Sep (Sun) – 9 Dec (Thu) 2021 

Semester I  2021/2022: 
An Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 
(Late Beginning) 

3 October (Sun) – 16 Dec (Thu) 2021 

Semester II  2021/2022: 
An Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 

16 Jan (Sun)  – 21 April (Thu) 2022 
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Monthly Programs 
 

4-week  Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 8 Aug (Sun) – 2 Sep (Thu) 2021 

4-week  Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 5 Sep (Sun) – 30 Sep (Thu) 2021 

4-week  Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 3 Oct (Sun) – 28 Oct (Thu) 2021 

4-week  Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 31 Oct (Sun) – 25 Nov (Thu) 2021 

4-week  Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 28 Nov (Sun) – 23 Dec (Thu) 2021 

Winter Course 2021/2022: 
An Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 

12 Dec 2021 (Sun) – 13 Jan (Thu) 2022  

4-week  Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 16 Jan (Sun) – 10 Feb (Thu) 2022 

4-week  Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 13 Feb (Sun) – 10 March (Thu) 2022 

4-week  Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 13 March (Sun) – 7 April (Thu) 2022 

4-week  Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 8 May (Sun) – 2 June (Thu) 2022 

4-week  Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 5 June (Sun)–30 June (Thu) 2022 

4-week  Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 
3 July 2022 (Sun)–4 Aug (Thu) 2022 
Dates include Eid Al-Adha Holiday 

4-week  Intensive Course in Arabic Language and Culture 7 August 2022 (Sun)–1 Sep (Thu) 2022 

 
 

Students have the following three options: 
1-In-person    2- Hybrid      3- Virtual/Live  
 
 


